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            Packed Products director
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			Andrew Simpson


			Email: andrew.simpson@heidelbergmaterials.com

			



Local Sales Managers


	 	
			Hannah Ward


			Email: hannah.ward@heidelbergmaterials.com

			Mobile: 07855 175502 
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			Richard Smith


			Email: richard.smith1@heidelbergmaterials.com

			Mobile: 07812 702010 
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			Louisa Heron


			Email: louisa.heron@heidelbergmaterials.com

			Mobile: 07779 439 714

			


	 	
			Jess Ward


			Email: jessica.ward@heidelbergmaterials.com

			Mobile: 07816 200 067
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			Ben Walker


			Email: ben.walker1@heidelbergmaterials.com

			Mobile: 07713 685 626

			
	 	 
	 	
			Melissa Oakman


			Email: melissa.oakman@heidelbergmaterials.com

			Mobile: 07855 175 489

			 

			



National Sales Managers
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			Levi Wright


			Email: levi.wright@heidelbergmaterials.com 

			Mobile: 07890 421848

			



National Account Managers
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			Chris Hall - National Account Manager – Merchant Sector


			Email: christopher.hall@heidelbergmaterials.com

			Mobile: 07980 902 351
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			Jack Vincent - National Account Manager


			Email: jack.vincent@heidelbergmaterials.com

			Mobile: 07966 499 350

			
	 	 
	 	
			Simon Cowling - Regional Commercial Manager


			Email: simon.cowling@heidelbergmaterials.com

			Mobile: 07811 838 940 

			



Technical Development Managers


Central & North


	 	
			Michael Wildmore


			Email: michael.wildmore@heidelbergmaterials.com

			Mobile: 07725 794 447

			


South and South East
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			Robin Styles


			Email: robin.styles@heidelbergmaterials.com

			Mobile: 07980 934 089

			



Internal Sales Representatives


	 	
			Rachel Knight


			Email: isrcement@uk.heidelbergmaterials.com

			Tel: 0330 123 4623

			
	 	 
	 	
			Kate Brocksopp


			Email: isrcement@uk.heidelbergmaterials.com

			Tel: 0330 123 4623

			
	 	 
	 	
			Jessica Oakman


			Email: isrcement@uk.heidelbergmaterials.com

			Tel: 0330 123 4623

			



Order line: 0330 123 4520


Customer services: 0330 123 4525


Email: cement@uk.heidelbergmaterials.com



      
        
                          
              
    
          


          


                   


                          
                            


  
  
  

  
    

      




    
    
    
                            
              
  
                              





            

  
[image: ]

  
[image: ]

  
[image: ]

  
[image: ]

  
[image: ]

  
[image: ]

  
[image: ]

  
[image: ]

      
        
                          
              
    
          


          


          
          

        
                      


              


    
              


    



  

  


      

            




    



    
            

  


    



    
        
              
              
    

	
  Legal	Gender pay gap report
	Standard conditions of sale
	Data protection notice
	Modern slavery statement
	Section 172 Statement


	
  Policies	Cookie policy
	Privacy policy
	Terms and conditions of use policy
	Insurance policy details and portal ID


	
  Hanson websites	Heidelberg Materials UK
	Careers
	Communities
	Drivers


	
  Downloads


  




        


    
              
    
  
  
        
    


                  
        



    
  

      
    
          Worldwide
    
          
  

  


        


    
            

  


  

                      Follow us on
      


	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  





        


    




      
  


    
    


















































  